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Lagnamn

Tant Lila, Brun och Gron
Black and White

2 och en méastare

Lag Rally

Vampyrerna

Kicki, Bettan och Skrallan
2

Vantar pa mammaeffekten
2

Luciataget

?

Timra SOK 1
Timra SOK 2
Timra SOK 3
VK Uvarna 1

VK Uvarna 2
Njurunda OK
Kul hellre &n Bra

Preliminar Sl
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901202
757677
730321
771118
720712
950706
818388
750623
650322
750215
810328
810621
930722
660822
630107
920118
950724
fixas!

Stracka 1

Julia Edstrém

Ingrid Petersson

Inger Lorentzson
Charlotte Vikstrom
Astrid Gothe

Kristina Nordlander
Marie Aksnes

Helena Lindholm
Anna-Lena Lindstrém
Anna Karén

Berit Lundin

Sarah & Christina Hjalte
Ulrika Jason

Cecilia Englund
Elisabeth Isaksson-Norman
Fredrika Larsson
Gunilla Jacobsson

Ulla Hallberg

Stracka 2

Marléne Lindstrém
Berit Lindvall

Anna Dufva

Maria Astrom

Anna Axling
Elisabeth Lundgren
Ingrid Wiklander-Nylander
Linda Vagberg
Margareta Noborn
Sara Forsberg
Vakans

Tova Westberg
Karin Orre

EvaBritt Johansson
Kristina Nilsson
Karin Astrém

Maria Olsson

Karin Hansson

Stracka 3

Cecilia Edstrém
Britt Mattsson
Marianne Bogestedt
Anna Nordin

Sara Viklund

Eva Hellman
Camilla Engberg/Lotta Aksnes
Anna Quayle

Karin Nordling
Catrin Carlsson

Elin Svensson

Bea Jason

Helene Cardell
Jenny Aslund
Pernilla Hannus
Birgitta Engberg
Ewa Larsson-Snygg
Lena Johansson



